

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14717-14720/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/1998 in WA 1123/98,
W.A.No.1281/98,WA 1282/98 and W.P.No.10390/93 of The HIGH
COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

COMMR.SURVEY SETTLMT.LAND RECORD,HYD&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DANTULURI ATCHUTA RAMAMRAJU & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLPs, impleading party and
permission to implead and file document and with prayer for interim
relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms.K Amareshwari,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.M.K. Garg,Adv.
Mr.A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr.S.K. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr.M.Qamaruddin,Adv.,
Mrs.M.Qamaruddin,Adv.,
Mr.Ambar Qamaruddin,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Leave granted.
Interim order to continue pending appeals.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master