

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5-12 In Civil Appeal No.313-316/2002

COMMR.SURVEY SETTLMT.LAND RECORD,HYD&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DANTULURI ATCHUTA RAMAMRAJU & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading of applicants as respondents and permission to implead and file documents and O.R.)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Applicant (s) Mrs.K.Amreshwari,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.
Ms. T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s. M.Qamaruddin,Mrs.M.Qamaruddin,Ambar
Qamaruddin,Manish Goswami,P.C.Mohapatra,Adv
Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

I.As. to be heard along with main matter.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (K.K.Chadha) @@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA