

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 313-316 OF 2002

COMMR.SURVEY SETTLMT.LAND RECORD,HYD&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DANTULURI ATCHUTA RAMAMRAJU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment of applicants as respondents and permission to implead and file documents and with office report)

Date: 26/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. I. Venkatnarayana, Sr. adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv. (NP)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants, list after three weeks. In the meantime, learned counsel for the appellants may seek instructions whether the appellants wish to withdraw these appeals.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master Court Master

(Indu Satija)